Quintin Head 2007
University Post, Chiswick to Hammersmith Bridge
Saturday, 27th January 2007 at 11:30 am

Posn. Start Crew Category Time Cat. Posn. Pennant Winner
1 3 University of Bristol S2 10:44 1of5 Overall & S2
2 2 Thames Tradesmen S2 10:46 2 o0of5
3 4  Mortlake Anglian & Alpha S2 11:09 30of 5
4 12 Westminster School J18 11:10 1lof3 J18
5 9 University of Bristol S3 11:18 1of4 S3
6 7 Imperial College S3 11:23 20f4
7= 1 Quintin S2 11:24 4 0of5

= 8 City of Oxford S3 11:24 30f4

9 20 University College London sS4 11:32 1of8 sS4
10= 19 Stourport sS4 11:37 20f8
10= 30 Thames N 11:37 10of10 N
10= 40 Tideway Scullers VE 11:37 10of3 VE
13 16 Emanuel School sS4 11:41 30f8
14= 17 Imperial College sS4 11:42 4=0f8
14= 23 St George's Hospital sS4 11:42 4=0f8

16 5 Stourport S2 11:46  50of5

17 24 Westminster School (Critchley) J16 11:47 1of3 J16
18 18 Putney Town (Birks) S4 11:49 60f8

19 10 Imperial College School of Medicine S3 11:51 4of4
20= 11 Dulwich College (Saunders) J18 11:54 20f3
20= 14 Thames VC 11:54 1lof1l
20= 25 King's College School, Wimbledon J16 11:54 20f3
23= 6 Tideway Scullers *WE 8X 12:00 lofl
23= 15 Thames WSs1 12:00 lof1l Fastest women
25 33 American School in London N 12:05 20of10

26 47 Tideway Scullers VF 12:07 1of2
27= 13 Dulwich College (Thompson) J18 12:10 3o0of3
27= 41 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha VE 12:10 20of3

29 21 London School of Economics sS4 12:12 7 of 8

30 38 Dulwich College N 12:17 30f10

31 27 Thames WS2 12:19 1of2

32 44 Thames WS3 12:20 10of3 wWs3
33 39 King's College School, Wimbledon N 12:21  40f10

34 28 Imperial College WS2 12:22 20f2

35 26 Westminster School (Fielder) J16 12:23  30f3

36 34 Vesta N 12:29 50f10

37 31 University of Bristol (Gibson) N 12:30 60f10

38 51 Thames WvB  12:31 lof1l

39 37 Thames/Vesta N 12:32 70f10
40= 22 Putney Town (Edwards) s4 12:36  80f8
40= 45 University of Bristol WS3 12:36  2o0f3

42 29 PutneyTown VD 12:39 lof1l

43 32 Imperial College N 12:43 80of10

44 52 Thames/Sons/Burway/BBL/MAA WVC  12:45 1of1

45 46 London VF 12:46 20f2

46 53 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha WS4  12:50 1of3 Wws4



47
48=
48=
50=
50=

52

53
54=
54=

56

57

58

59

60

61

56
36
54
43
61
57
35
50
55
49
59
48
42
60
58

Barnes Bridge Ladies
University of Bristol (Greenhill)
University of Bristol

Barnes Bridge Ladies

Putney Town

Thames (Slagle)

Imperial College School of Medicine
Emanuel School

King's College London
American School in London
Thames (Searle)

St Paul's Girls School

Putney Town

Mortlake Anglian & Alpha
American School in London

Umpires' Decisions and Explanatory Notes
There were no time penalties.

WN

w4

WS3
MxdVC

WN

WJ18
WS4
WJ18
WN
WJ18
VE
WVD
WN

12:58
13:02
13:02
13:07
13:07
13:08
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:18
13:45
13:53
14:03
14:10
14:48

l1of4

9 of 10

20f3
30f3
1of1l
20f4

10 of 10

1of3
30f3
20of3
30f4
30f3
30f3
1of1l
4 of 4

WN

WJ18

*WE 8X were not eligible for the Fastest Women pennant as this was awarded for the fastest
sweep-oared women's boat.



