Quintin Head 2007

University Post, Chiswick to Hammersmith Bridge Saturday, 27th January 2007 at 11:30 am

Posn	Start	Saturday, 27th January			Cat Posn	Pennant Winner
1	3	University of Bristol	S2	10:44	1 of 5	Overall & S2
2	2	Thames Tradesmen	S2	10:46	2 of 5	
3	4	Mortlake Anglian & Alpha	S2	11:09	3 of 5	
4	12	Westminster School	J18	11:10	1 of 3	J18
5	9	University of Bristol	S3	11:18	1 of 4	\$3
6	7	Imperial College	S3	11:23	2 of 4	
7=	1	Quintin	S2	11:24	4 of 5	
7=	8	City of Oxford	S3	11:24	3 of 4	
9	20	University College London	S4	11:32	1 of 8	S4
10=	19	Stourport	S4	11:37	2 of 8	
10=	30	Thames	Ν	11:37	1 of 10	N
10=	40	Tideway Scullers	VE	11:37	1 of 3	VE
13	16	Emanuel School	S4	11:41	3 of 8	
14=	17	Imperial College	S4	11:42	4= of 8	
14= 16	23	St George's Hospital	S4	11:42	4= of 8	
16 17	5	Stourport	S2 J16	11:46 11:47	5 of 5 1 of 3	J16
18	24 18	Westminster School (Critchley) Putney Town (Birks)	54	11:47	1 01 3 6 of 8	110
19	10	Imperial College School of Medicine	54 S3	11:51	4 of 4	
20=	11	Dulwich College (Saunders)	J18	11:54	2 of 3	
20=	14	Thames	VC	11:54	1 of 1	
20=	25	King's College School, Wimbledon	J16	11:54	2 of 3	
23=	6	Tideway Scullers	*WE 8X	12:00	1 of 1	
23=	15	Thames	WS1	12:00	1 of 1	Fastest women
25	33	American School in London	Ν	12:05	2 of 10	
26	47	Tideway Scullers	VF	12:07	1 of 2	
27=	13	Dulwich College (Thompson)	J18	12:10	3 of 3	
27=	41	Mortlake Anglian & Alpha	VE	12:10	2 of 3	
29	21	London School of Economics	S4	12:12	7 of 8	
30	38	Dulwich College	Ν	12:17	3 of 10	
31	27	Thames	WS2	12:19	1 of 2	
32	44	Thames	WS3	12:20	1 of 3	WS3
33	39	King's College School, Wimbledon	N	12:21	4 of 10	
34 25	28	Imperial College	WS2	12:22	2 of 2	
35 36	26 34	Westminster School (Fielder) Vesta	J16 N	12:23 12:29	3 of 3 5 of 10	
37	34 31	University of Bristol (Gibson)	N	12:29	6 of 10	
38	51	Thames	WVB	12:30	1 of 1	
39	37	Thames/Vesta	N	12:31	7 of 10	
40=	22	Putney Town (Edwards)	S4	12:36	8 of 8	
40=	45	University of Bristol	WS3	12:36	2 of 3	
42	29	Putney Town	VD	12:39	1 of 1	
43	32	Imperial College	Ν	12:43	8 of 10	
44	52	Thames/Sons/Burway/BBL/MAA	WVC	12:45	1 of 1	
45	46	London	VF	12:46	2 of 2	
46	53	Mortlake Anglian & Alpha	WS4	12:50	1 of 3	WS4

47	56	Barnes Bridge Ladies	WN	12:58	1 of 4	WN
48=	36	University of Bristol (Greenhill)	Ν	13:02	9 of 10	
48=	54	University of Bristol	WS4	13:02	2 of 3	
50=	43	Barnes Bridge Ladies	WS3	13:07	3 of 3	
50=	61	Putney Town	MxdVC	13:07	1 of 1	
52	57	Thames (Slagle)	WN	13:08	2 of 4	
53	35	Imperial College School of Medicine	Ν	13:12	10 of 10	
54=	50	Emanuel School	WJ18	13:13	1 of 3	WJ18
54=	55	King's College London	WS4	13:13	3 of 3	
56	49	American School in London	WJ18	13:18	2 of 3	
57	59	Thames (Searle)	WN	13:45	3 of 4	
58	48	St Paul's Girls School	WJ18	13:53	3 of 3	
59	42	Putney Town	VE	14:03	3 of 3	
60	60	Mortlake Anglian & Alpha	WVD	14:10	1 of 1	
61	58	American School in London	WN	14:48	4 of 4	

Umpires' Decisions and Explanatory Notes

There were no time penalties.

*WE 8X were not eligible for the Fastest Women pennant as this was awarded for the fastest sweep-oared women's boat.